OCTOBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type

Finish/Remodel
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Finish/Remodel
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Record #

FRP-24-3

RDP-24-55

RAS-24-54

RDP-24-63

FRP-24-4

RDP-24-64

RDP-24-58

RDP-24-61

Issued Date

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/2/2024

10/7/2024

10/8/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

Applicant Name

John Palmer

Travis Mathews

Jeremy Manska

David Coffin

Jared Price

Jake Reed

Jessica Atkinson

Kent Mottis

Parcel #

RPR4225009804

RPR4473006000

RPRRPER000900

RPRRMVE003500

RPR4225000404

RPRRSGP027601

RPRRMCR000400

RPRRWGNO000300

Project
Description

New Roof

New Dwelling

New Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

Finishing
Basement

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Shop w/ living
quarters

Single Family
Dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$75,000.00

$600,000.00

$52,000.00

$1,600,000.00

$10,000.00

$450,000.00

$120,000.00

$600,000.00



Residential Dwelling ¢ yp 54 70 10/10/2024 Calvin Wright RPR4433005400 Addition Manufactured ¢, (0, 09

Permit Home

Solar Permit SIL.R-24-31 10/15/2024 Daniel Ericksen RPRRDM1001900  oof-Mounted  Single Family ¢ o) )
Solar Panels Dwelling

Residential Dwelling - p s 54 69 10/15/2024 Devin Wolf RPR4057000403 New Dwelling  ~.n&ie Family g5 500,00

Permit Dwelling

Solar Permit SLR-24-32 10/15/2024 Big Dog Solar RPR4263002001 Roof-Mounted  Single Family ¢, 15 g
Solar Panels Dwelling

Residential Accessory g g oy 59 10/16/2024 John Abel RPR4225008337 New Accessory $25,000.00

Structure Permit Structure

Residential Dwelli ingle Famil

esidential Dwelling g 55 54 66 10/18/2024 Joshua Ellis RPRRELEO00100  New Dwelling P8¢ Family e706 560,00

Permit Dwelling

Inkom Building 1.24-5 10/21/2024 Tara Solomon RPRICPI007100 New Accessory 5 age $52,000.00

Permit Structure

Residential Dwelling - ppyp 54 7 10/22/2024 Josh Nelson RPRRWE1002200  New Dwelling P8¢ Family 6406 600.00

Permit Dwelling

Inkom Building 1242 10/23/2024 Tara Solomon RPRIRM3000900 New Dwelling &€ Family ¢4 600,00

Permit Dwelling



Inkom Building
Permit

Inkom Building
Permit

Inkom Building
Permit

Inkom Building
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

Residential Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential Dwelling
Permit

1243

1-24-1

1-24-4

1-24-6

RAS-24-59

RDP-24-68

RDP-24-57

RAS-24-55

RDP-24-72

10/23/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/29/2024

10/30/2024

10/31/2024

Tara Solomon

Tara Solomon

Tara Solomon

Tara Solomon

Jeremy Manska

George Frioux

Douglas Hansen

Dave Phipps

Dale Lish

RPRIRM3000800

RPRIRM3001400

RPRIRM3000700

RPRICPI004301

RPRRWHWO005000

RPRRLR3009300

RPRRMVE001700

RPRRIF2003200

RPR4265018702

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Multi-Family
Dwelling

Manufactured
Home

Garage

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Garage

Single Family
Dwelling

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$280,000.00

$270,000.00

$57,500.00

$300,000.00

$100,000.00

$45,000.00

$400,000.00



