

## OCTOBER 2024 BUILDING PERMIT REPORT

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Finish/Remodel Permit	FRP-24-3	10/2/2024	John Palmer	RPR4225009804	New Roof	Single Family Dwelling	\$75,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-55	10/2/2024	Travis Mathews	RPR4473006000	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$600,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-54	10/2/2024	Jeremy Manska	RPRRPER000900	New Accessory Structure	Shop	\$52,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-63	10/7/2024	David Coffin	RPRRMVE003500	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$1,600,000.00
Finish/Remodel Permit	FRP-24-4	10/8/2024	Jared Price	RPR4225000404	Finishing Basement	Single Family Dwelling	\$10,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-64	10/10/2024	Jake Reed	RPRRSGP027601	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-58	10/10/2024	Jessica Atkinson	RPRRMCR000400	New Dwelling	Shop w/ living quarters	\$120,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-61	10/10/2024	Kent Morris	RPRRWGN000300	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$600,000.00

Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-70	10/10/2024	Calvin Wright	RPR4433005400	Addition	Manufactured Home	\$2,600.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-31	10/15/2024	Daniel Ericksen	RPRRDM1001900	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$8,122.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-69	10/15/2024	Devin Wolf	RPR4057000403	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$250,000.00
Solar Permit	SLR-24-32	10/15/2024	Big Dog Solar	RPR4263002001	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single Family Dwelling	\$14,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-52	10/16/2024	John Abel	RPR4225008337	New Accessory Structure	Barn	\$25,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-66	10/18/2024	Joshua Ellis	RPRRELE000100	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$700,000.00
Inkom Building Permit	I-24-5	10/21/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRICPI007100	New Accessory Structure	Garage	\$52,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-67	10/22/2024	Josh Nelson	RPRRWWE1002200	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
Inkom Building Permit	I-24-2	10/23/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3000900	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$200,000.00

Inkom Building Permit	I-24-3	10/23/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3000800	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Inkom Building Permit	I-24-1	10/24/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3001400	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Inkom Building Permit	I-24-4	10/24/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRIRM3000700	New Dwelling	Multi-Family Dwelling	\$280,000.00
Inkom Building Permit	I-24-6	10/24/2024	Tara Solomon	RPRICPI004301	New Dwelling	Manufactured Home	\$270,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-59	10/29/2024	Jeremy Manska	PRRRWHW005000	New Accessory Structure	Garage	\$57,500.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-68	10/29/2024	George Frioux	PRRRLR3009300	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$300,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-57	10/29/2024	Douglas Hansen	PRRRMVE001700	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$100,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-55	10/30/2024	Dave Phipps	PRRRIF2003200	New Accessory Structure	Garage	\$45,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-72	10/31/2024	Dale Lish	RPR4265018702	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00